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Monthly Statistics for August 2015
Total Hits 193713
Total Files 186914
Total Pages 8080
Total Visits 1598
Total KBytes 677740389

Total Unique Sites 229
Total Unique URLs 121166
Total Unique Usernames 21

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 260 5763
Hits per Day 6248 50031
Files per Day 6029 48243
Pages per Day 260 2265
Sites per Day 7 36
Visits per Day 51 111
KBytes per Day 21862593 261102029

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 96.49% 186914
Code 206 - Partial Content 3.51% 6799

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201508.html#DAYSTATS
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https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201508.html#TOPSITES
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201508.html#TOPUSERS
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Daily Statistics for August 2015
Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 2296 1.19% 2279 1.22% 152 1.88% 27 1.69% 19 8.30% 1403141 0.21%

2 2501 1.29% 2496 1.34% 7 0.09% 7 0.44% 15 6.55% 543826 0.08%

3 2131 1.10% 2129 1.14% 3 0.04% 3 0.19% 24 10.48% 437450 0.06%

4 5553 2.87% 3991 2.14% 11 0.14% 10 0.63% 29 12.66% 582716 0.09%

5 3588 1.85% 3576 1.91% 17 0.21% 15 0.94% 31 13.54% 1232628 0.18%

6 3561 1.84% 3551 1.90% 23 0.28% 19 1.19% 22 9.61% 3405979 0.50%

7 1844 0.95% 1840 0.98% 12 0.15% 10 0.63% 24 10.48% 456440 0.07%

8 1861 0.96% 1855 0.99% 24 0.30% 21 1.31% 19 8.30% 539801 0.08%

9 1835 0.95% 1824 0.98% 24 0.30% 20 1.25% 20 8.73% 675416 0.10%

10 1868 0.96% 1845 0.99% 65 0.80% 50 3.13% 27 11.79% 1226462 0.18%

11 2485 1.28% 2447 1.31% 108 1.34% 72 4.51% 21 9.17% 2022774 0.30%

12 4803 2.48% 4741 2.54% 126 1.56% 69 4.32% 27 11.79% 16585963 2.45%

13 4910 2.53% 4862 2.60% 151 1.87% 65 4.07% 26 11.35% 18009035 2.66%

14 50031 25.83% 48243 25.81% 107 1.32% 57 3.57% 24 10.48% 261102029 38.53%

15 4863 2.51% 4850 2.59% 90 1.11% 54 3.38% 21 9.17% 16667341 2.46%

16 4780 2.47% 4757 2.55% 111 1.37% 61 3.82% 20 8.73% 17528831 2.59%

17 4582 2.37% 4575 2.45% 42 0.52% 38 2.38% 18 7.86% 15723386 2.32%

18 4594 2.37% 4585 2.45% 44 0.54% 33 2.07% 21 9.17% 15581637 2.30%

19 4808 2.48% 4796 2.57% 60 0.74% 48 3.00% 19 8.30% 16196707 2.39%

20 4709 2.43% 4675 2.50% 129 1.60% 57 3.57% 27 11.79% 16752548 2.47%

21 7922 4.09% 7892 4.22% 188 2.33% 85 5.32% 27 11.79% 18820690 2.78%

22 9072 4.68% 8868 4.74% 812 10.05% 82 5.13% 27 11.79% 22106642 3.26%



23 14955 7.72% 13250 7.09% 2265 28.03% 53 3.32% 29 12.66% 66404540 9.80%

24 8518 4.40% 7719 4.13% 2104 26.04% 32 2.00% 36 15.72% 40488083 5.97%

25 5153 2.66% 5057 2.71% 375 4.64% 104 6.51% 27 11.79% 19977555 2.95%

26 5234 2.70% 5160 2.76% 244 3.02% 111 6.95% 17 7.42% 18219454 2.69%

27 4901 2.53% 4844 2.59% 158 1.96% 84 5.26% 28 12.23% 18879594 2.79%

28 4895 2.53% 4848 2.59% 155 1.92% 84 5.26% 18 7.86% 17563154 2.59%

29 4599 2.37% 4569 2.44% 129 1.60% 78 4.88% 18 7.86% 16891988 2.49%

30 5472 2.82% 5441 2.91% 155 1.92% 80 5.01% 18 7.86% 16892637 2.49%

31 5389 2.78% 5349 2.86% 189 2.34% 91 5.69% 25 10.92% 14821941 2.19%

Hourly Statistics for August 2015

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 144 4481 2.31% 143 4437 2.37% 5 185 2.29% 104132 3228092 0.48%

1 126 3924 2.03% 124 3852 2.06% 8 272 3.37% 105623 3274319 0.48%

2 145 4504 2.33% 142 4412 2.36% 11 345 4.27% 188357 5839058 0.86%

3 161 5006 2.58% 157 4885 2.61% 10 335 4.15% 221743 6874021 1.01%

4 198 6143 3.17% 194 6021 3.22% 9 309 3.82% 436079 13518462 1.99%

5 206 6414 3.31% 204 6345 3.39% 9 299 3.70% 367466 11391449 1.68%

6 286 8886 4.59% 255 7921 4.24% 9 288 3.56% 439748 13632189 2.01%

7 204 6326 3.27% 197 6111 3.27% 11 346 4.28% 512304 15881425 2.34%

8 226 7012 3.62% 221 6877 3.68% 9 302 3.74% 512106 15875280 2.34%

9 245 7601 3.92% 239 7425 3.97% 11 346 4.28% 497399 15419371 2.28%

10 210 6527 3.37% 204 6351 3.40% 13 406 5.02% 560472 17374630 2.56%

11 201 6257 3.23% 195 6074 3.25% 12 378 4.68% 864619 26803176 3.95%

12 216 6723 3.47% 211 6553 3.51% 11 358 4.43% 778624 24137346 3.56%

13 199 6187 3.19% 194 6018 3.22% 10 325 4.02% 815775 25289038 3.73%

14 223 6933 3.58% 214 6647 3.56% 15 465 5.75% 865039 26816198 3.96%

15 382 11842 6.11% 368 11409 6.10% 17 538 6.66% 1598735 49560771 7.31%

16 388 12035 6.21% 354 10976 5.87% 13 431 5.33% 1692043 52453322 7.74%

17 338 10500 5.42% 333 10346 5.54% 11 350 4.33% 1620906 50248095 7.41%



18 357 11094 5.73% 353 10943 5.85% 12 392 4.85% 1472397 45644315 6.73%

19 334 10363 5.35% 330 10236 5.48% 8 274 3.39% 1411815 43766266 6.46%

20 341 10601 5.47% 339 10509 5.62% 9 283 3.50% 1502344 46572679 6.87%

21 346 10740 5.54% 327 10143 5.43% 11 348 4.31% 1503557 46610277 6.88%

22 433 13443 6.94% 396 12301 6.58% 8 256 3.17% 1933435 59936497 8.84%

23 328 10171 5.25% 326 10122 5.42% 8 249 3.08% 1857875 57594111 8.50%

Top 30 of 121166 Total URLs
# Hits KBytes URL

1 1490 0.77% 11 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.2.hex.txt
2 1487 0.77% 11 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.2.hex.txt
3 1486 0.77% 10 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.4.hex.txt
4 1486 0.77% 8 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.5.hex.txt
5 1486 0.77% 267 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.1.hex.txt
6 1486 0.77% 304 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.5.hex.txt
7 1486 0.77% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.1.hex.txt
8 1486 0.77% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.2.hex.txt
9 1486 0.77% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.3.hex.txt
10 1486 0.77% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.4.hex.txt
11 1486 0.77% 10 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.3.hex.txt
12 1486 0.77% 298 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.1.hex.txt
13 1486 0.77% 350 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.2.hex.txt
14 1486 0.77% 355 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.3.hex.txt
15 1486 0.77% 339 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.4.hex.txt
16 1486 0.77% 289 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.5.hex.txt
17 1485 0.77% 9 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.1.hex.txt
18 1485 0.77% 7 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.3.hex.txt
19 1485 0.77% 342 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.2.hex.txt
20 1485 0.77% 317 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.3.hex.txt
21 1485 0.77% 346 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.4.hex.txt
22 1485 0.77% 286 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.5.hex.txt
23 1485 0.77% 4 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.4.hex.txt
24 1485 0.77% 16 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.5.hex.txt
25 1484 0.77% 8 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.1.hex.txt
26 63 0.03% 205 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/southpole/50_yr_climate/readme.txt
27 33 0.02% 499 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/q3h/1997/dc2199708q3h.txt
28 27 0.01% 7301 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/q10/2010/wdb201001q10.txt
29 27 0.01% 408 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/q3h/2010/pos201001q3h.txt
30 25 0.01% 169 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0831/AMPS.backtraj.D2.DomeC.2015.08.31.00Z.txt

View All URLs

Top 10 of 121166 Total URLs By KBytes
# Hits KBytes URL

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/url_201508.html


1 23 0.01% 5294789 0.78% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0821/METAR.2015.08.21.md
2 23 0.01% 5294777 0.78% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0825/METAR.2015.08.25.md
3 23 0.01% 5281423 0.78% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0827/METAR.2015.08.27.md
4 23 0.01% 5280648 0.78% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0824/METAR.2015.08.24.md
5 23 0.01% 5276587 0.78% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0823/METAR.2015.08.23.md
6 23 0.01% 5271497 0.78% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0816/METAR.2015.08.16.md
7 23 0.01% 5249135 0.77% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0826/METAR.2015.08.26.md
8 23 0.01% 5244699 0.77% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0829/METAR.2015.08.29.md
9 23 0.01% 5211354 0.77% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0819/METAR.2015.08.19.md
10 23 0.01% 5207638 0.77% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0814/METAR.2015.08.14.md

Top 30 of 229 Total Sites
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 51124 26.39% 51124 27.35% 300485699 44.34% 1 0.06% aeolus.eol.ucar.edu
2 42496 21.94% 42496 22.74% 216275969 31.91% 0 0.00% modeling2.acd.ucar.edu
3 38832 20.05% 38832 20.78% 298081 0.04% 0 0.00% bslcene.nerc-bas.ac.uk
4 7726 3.99% 7726 4.13% 22430512 3.31% 150 9.39% crawl-66-249-75-99.googlebot.com
5 7682 3.97% 7682 4.11% 24065273 3.55% 136 8.51% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com
6 7674 3.96% 7674 4.11% 23463152 3.46% 157 9.82% crawl-66-249-75-91.googlebot.com
7 4459 2.30% 4459 2.39% 9659434 1.43% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
8 3477 1.79% 3477 1.86% 2703505 0.40% 208 13.02% crawl-66-249-75-118.googlebot.com
9 3416 1.76% 3416 1.83% 2802382 0.41% 206 12.89% crawl-66-249-75-6.googlebot.com
10 3408 1.76% 3408 1.82% 3283456 0.48% 211 13.20% crawl-66-249-75-14.googlebot.com
11 2799 1.44% 2799 1.50% 180194 0.03% 0 0.00% ::ffff:123.233.106.139
12 2196 1.13% 2196 1.17% 10375323 1.53% 58 3.63% crawl-66-249-69-46.googlebot.com
13 2184 1.13% 2184 1.17% 9547373 1.41% 71 4.44% crawl-66-249-69-38.googlebot.com
14 2108 1.09% 2108 1.13% 8977491 1.32% 59 3.69% crawl-66-249-69-30.googlebot.com
15 1702 0.88% 1702 0.91% 66013 0.01% 0 0.00% 50-197-31-248-static.hfc.comcastbusiness.net
16 1138 0.59% 1138 0.61% 843258 0.12% 22 1.38% crawl-66-249-73-218.googlebot.com
17 1092 0.56% 1092 0.58% 761186 0.11% 21 1.31% crawl-66-249-73-226.googlebot.com
18 1080 0.56% 1080 0.58% 647807 0.10% 19 1.19% crawl-66-249-73-210.googlebot.com
19 936 0.48% 936 0.50% 4948732 0.73% 0 0.00% wahoo.mmm.ucar.edu
20 764 0.39% 764 0.41% 297464 0.04% 7 0.44% fttx-177136155120.usr.predialnet.com.br
21 547 0.28% 547 0.29% 596917 0.09% 50 3.13% crawl-66-249-73-133.googlebot.com
22 507 0.26% 507 0.27% 24891323 3.67% 0 0.00% ::ffff:93.180.9.17
23 502 0.26% 502 0.27% 655249 0.10% 47 2.94% crawl-66-249-73-141.googlebot.com
24 499 0.26% 499 0.27% 168108 0.02% 0 0.00% cpe-107-15-143-42.nc.res.rr.com
25 474 0.24% 474 0.25% 393971 0.06% 37 2.32% crawl-66-249-73-245.googlebot.com
26 322 0.17% 322 0.17% 1196168 0.18% 23 1.44% crawl-66-249-69-26.googlebot.com
27 313 0.16% 313 0.17% 23054 0.00% 1 0.06% crawl-66-249-64-9.googlebot.com
28 299 0.15% 299 0.16% 28414 0.00% 0 0.00% crawl-66-249-64-3.googlebot.com
29 299 0.15% 299 0.16% 1119836 0.17% 18 1.13% crawl-66-249-69-34.googlebot.com
30 290 0.15% 290 0.16% 1069047 0.16% 7 0.44% crawl-66-249-69-42.googlebot.com

View All Sites

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/site_201508.html


Top 10 of 229 Total Sites By KBytes
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 51124 26.39% 51124 27.35% 300485699 44.34% 1 0.06% aeolus.eol.ucar.edu
2 42496 21.94% 42496 22.74% 216275969 31.91% 0 0.00% modeling2.acd.ucar.edu
3 507 0.26% 507 0.27% 24891323 3.67% 0 0.00% ::ffff:93.180.9.17
4 7682 3.97% 7682 4.11% 24065273 3.55% 136 8.51% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com
5 7674 3.96% 7674 4.11% 23463152 3.46% 157 9.82% crawl-66-249-75-91.googlebot.com
6 7726 3.99% 7726 4.13% 22430512 3.31% 150 9.39% crawl-66-249-75-99.googlebot.com
7 2196 1.13% 2196 1.17% 10375323 1.53% 58 3.63% crawl-66-249-69-46.googlebot.com
8 4459 2.30% 4459 2.39% 9659434 1.43% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
9 2184 1.13% 2184 1.17% 9547373 1.41% 71 4.44% crawl-66-249-69-38.googlebot.com
10 2108 1.09% 2108 1.13% 8977491 1.32% 59 3.69% crawl-66-249-69-30.googlebot.com

Top 20 of 21 Total Usernames
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Username

1 47231 24.38% 47231 25.27% 115819752 17.09% 242 15.14% googlebot@google.com
2 41209 21.27% 41209 22.05% 213776191 31.54% 1 0.06% shawnh@ucar.edu
3 2800 1.45% 2800 1.50% 180202 0.03% 1 0.06% IEUser@
4 2173 1.12% 2173 1.16% 6254575 0.92% 14 0.88% mozilla@example.com
5 1570 0.81% 1570 0.84% 210002 0.03% 1 0.06% anonymous@
6 1523 0.79% 1523 0.81% 275569 0.04% 1 0.06% src@
7 1287 0.66% 1287 0.69% 2499777 0.37% 1 0.06% shshawnh@ucar.edu
8 560 0.29% 560 0.30% 1333942 0.20% 5 0.31% User@
9 486 0.25% 486 0.26% 1927358 0.28% 15 0.94% chrome@example.com
10 314 0.16% 314 0.17% 13531 0.00% 2 0.13% ftp@example.com
11 252 0.13% 252 0.13% 51861 0.01% 1 0.06% sukanta.basu@gmail.com
12 219 0.11% 219 0.12% 6919 0.00% 4 0.25% cfnetwork@apple.com
13 186 0.10% 186 0.10% 18928 0.00% 1 0.06% src@bas.ac.uk
14 144 0.07% 144 0.08% 32630 0.00% 1 0.06% jake.brinkmann@ssaihq.com
15 31 0.02% 31 0.02% 3145 0.00% 1 0.06% palmer
16 31 0.02% 31 0.02% 125543 0.02% 1 0.06% proxy@
17 8 0.00% 8 0.00% 394 0.00% 1 0.06% Squid@
18 7 0.00% 7 0.00% 13541 0.00% 1 0.06% anon@localhost
19 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 405 0.00% 1 0.06% apache-proxy@
20 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 182 0.00% 1 0.06% opera@

View All Usernames

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/user_201508.html


Top 27 of 27 Total Countries
# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 95248 49.17% 95248 50.96% 522216543 77.05% Educational (edu)
2 47889 24.72% 47889 25.62% 116971671 17.26% Commercial (com)
3 38849 20.05% 38849 20.78% 302875 0.04% United Kingdom
4 8327 4.30% 8327 4.45% 35687032 5.27% Unresolved/Unknown
5 1890 0.98% 1890 1.01% 1283855 0.19% Network (net)
6 794 0.41% 794 0.42% 318537 0.05% Brazil
7 334 0.17% 334 0.18% 353204 0.05% Australia
8 275 0.14% 275 0.15% 12456 0.00% Ukraine
9 35 0.02% 35 0.02% 3246 0.00% US Government (gov)
10 16 0.01% 16 0.01% 8529 0.00% US Military (mil)
11 16 0.01% 16 0.01% 570936 0.08% Germany
12 15 0.01% 15 0.01% 8563 0.00% Italy
13 7 0.00% 7 0.00% 70 0.00% New Zealand
14 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 1936 0.00% Poland
15 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 26 0.00% Israel
16 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 34 0.00% Cooperative Association (coop)
17 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 0 0.00% Armenia
18 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 18 0.00% Belarus
19 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 2 0.00% Cyprus
20 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 19 0.00% Spain
21 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 272 0.00% India
22 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 8 0.00% Japan
23 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 242 0.00% Lithuania
24 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20 0.00% Morocco
25 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 9 0.00% Netherlands
26 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 228 0.00% Viet Nam
27 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 58 0.00% South Africa
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